


—- e P i ) e . .
b3 55 3£ 8 Flower and Tea Delicacies

il

portion

FEIERATERE B ve A BBBEY (BAL) 228

Double-boiled Chinese cabbage soup, osmanthus,
jasmine blossom, fish maw, conpoy, conch (per person)

BH i HE H 5 10 ) MR 308

Sautéed shrimps, Longjing tea leaves

K AL #0 A TE 4 JE 95 1 i 398

Deep-fried prawns, Da Hong Pao tea, osmanthus, spicy salt

WIS EREEEEmE (FE) 298

Pu’er tea-smoked chicken (half)

O BEBRAE R Z T AR WKL 268

Sautéed beef cubes, rose petals, fragrant oriental tea pearls, honey sauce

ANZBEH T IEAR G C 5 P IR & 338

Clay pot simmered crabs, prawns, ginseng, Longjing tea leaves, sake, green tea

HETE BE 25 35 B MR BR A T M 4R 1R 348
Clay pot sautéed prawns, scallops, green bean noodles, osmanthus,
Longjing tea leaves, ginger, spring onion

I RAE R AR EE (&) FiHE 388

Poached chicken (half), conpoy, osmanthus, jasmine blossom; jellyfish

HH T HE H 2 TE iy 3E B 2% 2 BT Bk 458

Steamed fillet of east spotted garoupa, black mushrooms,
Jinhua ham, Longjing tea leaves, lotus leaf

HEAE AT F 55 il o A 4 75 2% 8 2R 208

Chilled boneless pig’s knuckles, wolfberries, osmanthus; Pu’er tea-smoked eggs

WASEHENT P MU > 5B IR EAHBZB o Please advise our associates if vou have any food allergies.
i H S LN 5l 2 5 n— k% ¥ » All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



ik Bl HE 1 Chef So’s Recommendations

1l

portion

WETHEELTRA NG 308

Bean curd soup, egg, coriander, preserved egg, sliced pork

i AURZ 78 16 520 AR 1R 398

Clay pot braised diced seafood, dried shallots, green bean noodles, peppers

bz 79, B 78, 95 Wik 5 0 o R 268

Pan-fried edible frog legs, dried shallots, ginger, spring onion, Maggi sauce

& V0T 1 B K MR R P RA 398

Deep-fried prawns, mashed salted egg yolk; sautéed prawns, broccoli

XOEEZA HAREFENA N #% 268

Clay pot braised black pork brisket, green bean noodles,
ginger, spring onion, homemade XO chilli sauce

THE R EE W R T AL M A REORE (U4 368

Braised egg white dumplings, scallops, crab coral, bird’s nest (4 pieces)

BARAKmMEE R (FE) B 398

Steamed chicken (half), ginger, spring onion, soy sauce, Chinese cabbages

WK D AR T JE N R fe 6 RS A Al R (B L) 288

Stewed whole 8 heads African abalone, fresh goose feet,
pomelo peel, shrimp roe sauce (per person)

A EHE T A A AU HE - R BAIRG B AHBIEERL « Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
B H S LSS E A B m—PE# - All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



» —H= N . ~ &, . .. @
g o L 3 Nostalgie Cantonese Specialities

ol

portion

RUA R (A7) 128
Fish head broth, chicken livers, barbecued pork, bamboo shoots, bean curd,
black mushrooms, egg (per person)

TR (UM 158

Barbecued sliced pork, chicken livers (4 pieces)

%5 BT 1F B Pk 188

Barbecued chicken livers, spare ribs, honey sauce

5T A7 18 -

Steamed goose, plum sauce

TR S 16 1 238
Sautéed goose intestines, preserved vegetables,
black beans, peppers

EERL T 278

Deep-fried shrimp toasts

JIEL 43 AL £ <R 238

Pan-fried fish head, soy sauce, Shun Tak style

HREEER (FE) 238
Roast duck (half)

5 1 I SRR LA (B A7) 78

Braised thick noodles, lard, barbecued pork (per person)

K K e 7 158

Deep-fried fresh milk

WSS fr A R HE - AR BB R o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies,
FrE EE B A B m— R E o All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



\\:1:1 |
Vi
Bk

d Appetisers

s A4 R

Sautéed beef cubes, garlic

OR i A K AR 3 i

Chilled radish, tomatoes, preserved plums

LA TL U X

Fried French beans, dried shrimps

K EARE 3R

Chilled marinated goose feet, goose wings

B 7K %4 A5 il

Marinated pig’s trotters

1t e 58 4 75

Marinated pig’s knuckles, Chinese wine, soy sauce

R TP 2 S BR

Deep-fried boneless chicken, cointreau

oR P B T G T A R A

Pan-fried minced Canton carp, goose liver paste,
Chinese celery, black truffle

O K B 18 S B

Deep-fried bean curd skin rolls, shrimps, chilli sauce

Jik 7 A 4 T K R

Crystal thick noodles, scallops, spicy sauce

R A B AR EHBEE o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
Fird i H S PN BB B in— IRFEE o All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge,

il

portion

145

140

145

140

140

140

145

140

145

168



B2 X Barbecued

JoE UK B Bf

Barbecued meat (two choices)

i Bz 15 7L 5
Barbecued suckling pig

FEAE 2 R B 48 Bt

Barbecued black pork, osmanthus honey sauce

B i 152 5

Roast goose

BB B FE

Poached chicken, soya sauce

Mk B A

Poached chicken

e 5z e i T

Crispy roast pork belly

T i A RN - MRS B BBl o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
P A {6 H ¥ DA W ot 50 5 9 n— MBS ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

17

portion

288

338

268

258

248

238

218



il 6 Abalone

it 5 JU£E 1 DU S v Y

Stewed whole dried 14 heads abalone, oyster sauce

i 5 A L 5 R R

Stewed whole 7 heads abalone, oyster sauce

i 5 b % i i

Braised sliced abalone, black mushroom, oyster sauce

35 28 R4 - uE S A

Stewed whole 22 heads abalone, vegetables

U 2 i i

Stewed sliced abalone, sea cucumber

EEM s (W)

Rolls of sliced abalone, minced shrimp, vegetables (2 pieces)

JR A2 - H SR f
Chilled whole 22 heads abalone, jellyfish

fify £ — i R

Clay pot braised sliced abalone, bamboo pith, dried seafood

fufg o KT ) O

Clay pot braised diced abalone, diced chicken, bean curd

i B B £ i R A S

Clay pot braised whole abalone, dried seafood, mixed vegetables

BT A SR RE - A RE BB AR o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
B A {6 H ¥ DA W ot 50 75 79 n— BB ¥ o All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

B

per person

1950

1020

218

298

278

258

298

il

portion

1250

418

298



T ~ 7725 Bird’s Nest, Bamboo Pith

B2 e e

Braised imperial bird’s nest, crab coral

PreEme s (W)

Braised bamboo pith, imperial bird’s nest (2 pieces)

k2 1 e

Braised imperial bird’s nest, minced chicken

B N e e e

Braised imperial bird’s nest, crabmeat

BEEYTE (MM

Braised bamboo pith, crab coral (2 pieces)

HACRRATZE (W)

Braised bamboo pith, minced shrimp (2 pieces)

R AP
Braised bamboo pith, pigeon eggs

ATERERE (W)

Steamed bamboo pith rolls, fungus (2 pieces)

B AR R AT EE (M)

B

per person

820

698

698

698

180

160

130

130

130

Braised bamboo pith rolls, asparagus, shredded Jinhua ham (2 pieces)

BT A R RE > A RE BB R o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
i A {6 H ¥ DA W ot 30 285 5 n— BB ¥ o All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



X Vegetables

1

portion
B YT KN 275
Braised mustard greens, crabmeat
YA M 4 /N 3 3R 265
Braised green cabbages, straw mushrooms, conpoy sauce
B2 P\ R A 285
Braised broccoli, crab coral
T8 2% A6 BE V4 B A6 2595
Braised broccoli, minced shrimp, minced Jinhua ham
P PR A T e R 245
Baked mixed vegetables, bacon, Portuguese sauce
18 K R R )RR B S 198
Sautéed honey beans, minced pork, dried shrimps, preserved olives
WE: 5 f0 4 PR 198
Braised baby vegetables, oyster mushrooms, oyster sauce
T BRARAC FATAE IR S 208
Simmered vegetables, bamboo pith, wolfberries, shredded Jinhua ham, garlic
A L BOHL 7 7% 208
Clay pot stewed mixed vegetables, preserved red bean curd paste
- 5 MR 4% B R ) 235

Simmered fresh asparagus, shredded Jinhua ham, supreme soup

BT A R RE - A RE BB AR o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
i A {6 H g DA W ot 30 75 5 n— BB ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



£ Fish

i

portion
oA REK Klarge 958 /Nsmall 688
Steamed east spotted garoupa
Y IS LA B Bk 438
Pan-fried fillet of spotted garoupa, wild mushrooms
4 B 28 AL B BR /N 3 3R 438
Steamed fillet of spotted garoupa, green cabbages, minced garlic
T b JE B £ A 348
Smoked silver cod, crispy rice, Thousand Island dressing
A A AL S B 4R 6 £ 348
Smoked silver cod, herbs, osmanthus
3%
HEME Lobster
E % A AR 1250
Sautéed lobster, supreme soup
Z 1 R A HE R 1250
Baked lobster, cheese sauce
3 A AR A T E R AT O R 518

Sautéed baby lobster, e-fu noodles, butter sauce, supreme soup

T i A R R NE - SRR BBl o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
B A {6 H g DA W ot 30 5 9 n— MBS ¥ o All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



R Shrimps

1

portion
At W 1% 5 8 W 438
Drunken shrimps, supreme soup
KA T IR 438
Drunken shrimps flambé
EPOp:Y 368
Poached fresh shrimps
XO & MUK MR K 338
Sautéed prawns, bell peppers, homemade XO chilli sauce
DL 1] fef g 4 308
“Sichuan” sautéed shrimps
e Ty FIREkzZE2E e (I AF) 308
Steamed egg white, scallops, prawns, Chinese wine (4 pieces)
i Bz a7 B B by A 2K 288
Deep-fired minced shrimp, crab coral, water chestnut
fE < 88 2 R MRk (1O %) 268

Barbecued sliced pork, chicken livers, prawns (4 pieces)

BT A R RE - A RE BB E R o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
i A {6 H g DA W ot 50 5 7 n— BB ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



# Crab

HEHE
Steamed fresh green crab

MU A P

Sautéed fresh gross crab, black beans, pepper sauce

Py ] 1 A B S (P £E)

Sautéed crab claws, broccoli, spicy salt (4 pieces)

HASYRBES (B

Baked crab shell, crabmeat, onion, fresh milk (each)

WItHERBMESR (B

Baked crab shell, bird’s nest, crabmeat, Portuguese sauce (each)

FAESF RS (454

Deep-fried crab claw, minced shrimp (each)

ERERNE RS ELER

Fried crabmeat, egg, black truffle, lettuce wraps

H Shellfish

XO L L8

Sautéed sliced squid, conch, homemade XO chilli sauce

o P R UR (R AE)

Baked sea whelk, diced conch, mushroom (each)

HRETT

Sautéed scallops, vegetables

T i A R NE - SRS B A EE#L o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
B A {6 E 2 DA W Gt 50 5 5 n— MBS ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

17

portion

508

508

398

168

198

128

308

308

148

338



XE Pou]try

e Bz K %

Deep-fried crispy chicken

7 A K 2

Pan-fried boneless chicken, lemon sauce

4 1o HE

Steamed boneless chicken, Jinhua ham, vegetables

IE 5% AR
Baked chicken, rock salt

i R B B

Sliced chicken, fresh fruit, lettuce wraps

75 7% 7 BRS

Deep-fried boneless duck, mashed taro

VLr s &R (—XAIEE)
Whole chicken wrapped in lotus leaf, baked in clay

Order 24 hours in advance

At A KBS
Roast Peking duck

R B HG W B (HG Fa A2 3 6 BOR U G 1)

ety

half

258

248

288

258

268

248

Roast Peking duck; sautéed shredded duck, lettuce wraps or

sautéed sliced duck, bell peppers

158 25 B 1 2L, 85 i

Sautéed sliced pigeon, Jinhua ham

BT A R RE » A RE BB AR o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
B A {6 H ¥ DA W ot 50 5 7 n— BB ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

€%

whole

516

498

976

016

936

496

968

640

738

298



% ~ 4 Pork, Beef

Jist ) B 2E K H- A M

Sautéed shredded beef, wild black fungus, asparagus

QR A A

Pan-fried fillet of beef, Chinese style

N 52 2 A B 44 5k

Clay pot sautéed green bean noodles, sliced beef, shallot, chilli sauce

T 2F W kE

Sautéed diced beef, bell peppers

R A 52 T 2 T

Braised bean curd, minced beef, bell peppers, chilli sauce

BLL AT B

Braised spare ribs, black vinegar

XO %8R ZF ¥ 52 Kb A 7 #% A 4%
Sautéed shredded pork, preserved vegetables, black mushrooms,
bean sprouts, homemade XO chilli sauce

52 7 > 2 A A

Sautéed sliced beef, vegetables, oyster sauce

T 1l 1

Sweet and sour pork, pineapple

NMERFERYAT

Sautéed diced pork, cashew nuts, celery, chilli sauce

BT A R RE - A RE BB R o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
Fi A {6 H g DA W ot 30 75 5 n— MBS ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

17

portion

265

255

225

235

208

208

208

208

208

208



i Soup

(52

per person
& HZ X 118
Soup of the day
Py 7 R St AR ER 198
Bamboo pith soup, fresh crab claws, pigeon eggs
{6 B b 7% Bk BE 228
Double-boiled black mushroom soup, fish maw,
Chinese cabbages
R B2 PR 5 118
Hot and sour soup
E2¥HEE 118
Shredded conpoy broth, chive stems
BREKE 118
Crabmeat broth, sweet corn
wEEEE 118
Seafood broth, diced bean curd
P 4 N 38 118
Minced beef broth, egg white
T R ER R 5 168
Sliced garoupa soup, coriander, preserved egg
B B2 A7 %) G 44 22 118
Shredded duck broth, Mandarin peel, bamboo shoots
T FREG 118
Bamboo pith soup, vegetables
= 2R 118

Straw mushroom soup, sliced chicken

T i A R N - SRR BB EE#L o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
i A {6 H 2 DA W ot 30 785 5 n— BB ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

il
portion
278

658

758

358

358

358

358

358

478

398

358

398



= \f"'egetari an

A
per person
THE T T AE A SR 28 198
Bean curd broth, bird’s nest, bamboo pith, sweet corn
1l
portion
A NERE S 218
Sautéed asparagus, wild black fungus, bell peppers, vegetarian chicken
WRAFTEE FYEZE 238
Steamed bean curd, bamboo pith, lily bulbs, shrimp roe sauce
KXBERCEURT 198
Sautéed diced carrot, straw mushrooms, nuts, rice basket
T RATE TG K& 208
Pan-fried bean curd skin rolls, bamboo pith, wild mushrooms
& Wan S T Ak K 188
Steamed eggplant, sweet corn, thick noodles, garlic
MM Bz R E T2 198
Braised egg bean curd, black mushrooms, elm fungus, chilli sauce
MR B R (W) 218

Braised bean curd skin dumplings, elm fungus, vegetables,
bird’s nest sauce (4 pieces)

BT A SR RE - A RE BB AR o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
B A {6 H ¥ DA W ot 30 75 7 n— MBS & © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



it ~ %l Rice, Noodles

(X

per person
B 4l Mk HL P i 118
Fried rice, diced shrimp, tomatoes, shredded duck
XO E 4R 118
Fried rice, minced beef, homemade XO chilli sauce
i N 1P i 118
Fried rice, diced shrimp, barbecued pork
BENED DR 138
Fried rice, shredded conpoy, egg white
6 M 2 OB R 118
Braised e-fu noodles, straw mushrooms, dried sole
I R R A R 118
Egg noodles, shrimp dumplings, supreme soup
BE TN RO ) 168
Braised e-fu noodles, crabmeat
=8 S F IS 118
Braised vermicelli, shredded duck, preserved vegetables
| 4 e A 118
Egg noodles, shredded Jinhua ham, supreme soup
WS S A 118

Fried udon, shredded beef, black pepper sauce

BT A SR RE > A RE H AR o Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
i A {6 E g DAY W St 30 25 5 n— BB ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

1

portion

238

238

238

268

238

238

318

238

238

268



EH 5L Desserts

AR T U e

Double-boiled imperial bird’s nest, coconut juice

JRELEEFE SRS (1Y 4F)

Chilled jelly, pineapple, osmanthus (4 pieces)

W ALE W

Sweetened red bean cream, lotus seeds

HHEFL

Sweetened bean curd

B S0 R H

Double-boiled fresh milk, egg white, ginger juice

BR A T A )

Chilled fresh mango pudding

e (UF)

Baked shredded coconut tartlets (4 pieces)

TR 2KAE (M)

Steamed sponge rolls, milk custard, bamboo charcoal (4 pieces)

A AE T B AL

Sweetened glutinous rice dumplings, osmanthus, rice wine soup

i R P

Fresh fruit platter

AT e A R A SR - R IE R IREE A B EEL » Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
P {6 B 2 DLW SR B In— R R - Al prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

AL

per person

650

29

29

TH)

TH)

73

5]

o9

o9

89



# % Wine

#F1 CHAMPAGNE
Lanson Black Label Brut NV

% 13 SPARKLING
Zonin Prosecco Brut NV, Italy

M % %7 WHITE
Chardonnay, Brand’s Laira, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc, Mahi, New Zealand

AL A RED
Cabernet Sauvignon, Brand’s Laira, Australia
Bourgogne, Domaine Faiveley, France

i A {6 E g DA W St B0 28 5 I — MRS ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

s
glass

178

110

98
108

98
108

i
bottle

890

950

490
540

490
940



AP £z R Beer and Cider

¥ i B
half pint

A1 DRAUGHT BEER
Asahi 68

San Miguel, Hong Kong

Tsing Tao, China

Kirin Ichiban, Japan

Sapporo, Japan

Carlsberg, Denmark

Heineken, Holland

Somersby Apple Cider, Sweden
Erdinger, Germany

Erdinger Dunkel, Germany (Dark)
Guinness Stout, Ireland
Hoegaarden, Belgium

Hitachino Nest White Ale, Japan

i A {6 H g DA W S 30 5 2 n— BB ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

— i it
pint

92

i
bottle

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
76
76
76
76
76



ZE I Cocktails

7S

glass
Cosmopolitan 95
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice
Daiquiri 95
Rum, lemon juice, syrup, choices of fruit
Martini 95
Gin or Vodka, dry vermouth, olive
Mojito 95
Rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, soda water, sugar
Margarita 95
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, syrup, salt rim
Pina Colada 95
Rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk, fresh milk
Sex on the Beach 95
Vodka, peach liqueur, cranberry juice, pineapple juice
Bellini 178
Peach liqueur, champagne
Kir Royal 178
Créme de cassis, champagne
Mimosa 178

Fresh orange juice, champagne

B H D)W ST I 28 55 In— IR ##E o All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



ZUI Spirits

i
glass
H B i BRANDY
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P 105
Hennessy V.S.0.P 105
Club de Rémy Martin 125
Martell Cordon Bleu 310
Martell X.O. 310
Hennessy X.0. 310
Rémy Martin X.0. 310
Fr
glass
ZRW - R SHERRY & PORT
Bristol Cream 95
Tio Pepe 95
Taylor’s Ruby 95
Dow’s, 10 Years Tawny Port 118

B A {6 H g DA W ot 30 75 5 n— BB ¥ o All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



BEVWE GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

G'Vine Floraison
Hendrick

BEEW® TEQUILA
Pasote Blanco
Pasote Reposado

K¥F I VODKA
Absolut

FAIR Quinoa
Belvedere

Grey Goose

MK RUM

Myer’s

Abelha Organic Cachaca
Bacardi

B A {6 H g DA W S 350 5 7 n— BB ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

glass

98
98
98
98

118
118

98
98
118
118

98
98
98



B+ 2 Whisky

fix#% B SCOTCH
Ballantine’s 12 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

¥ —2Z& 7 SINGLE MALT
Bowmore 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenmorangie, The Original
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years
The Macallan 12 Years
Glenmorangie 18 Years

The Macallan 18 Years

%E BOURBON
Early Times
Jack Daniel’s

HZA JAPANESE
Hibiki 12 Years

B A {6 H ¥ DA W ot 30 780 5 n— MR ¥ © All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

glass

102
102
102
188
250
270

102
102
102
125
138
220
300

102
102

330



AEVFS 2 2T Non-alcoholic Cocktails

Kiwi Bliss
Kiwi syrup, fresh lime juice, pineapple juice, soda water

Okinawa Blush

Coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, sprite, grenadine

Ray of Sunshine
Orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, lime cordial

Virgin Mojito
Fresh mint, fresh lime, soda water, sugar

Pineapple Cooler
Pineapple juice, soda water, syrup

Orange Squash
Fresh orange juice. soda water, syrup

Fir 8 H 2 D)W S 28 55 In— IR ##E o All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

glass

80

80

80

80

80

80



HET S K 5 Non-alcoholic Beverages

fit £ FRESH JUICES
PEIN ~ PaAh o~ B~ BER - R
Watermelon, Grapefruit, Orange, Apple, Mango

Bt CHILLED JUICES
Th - TR - A%
Tomato, Pineapple, Cranberry

IR SR K STILL WATER
EE (330ml)
Evian

A 5% % 7K SPARKLING WATER
% B B2 (330ml)

Perrier

ZEBE £ (750ml)

Badoit

7R7K SOFT DRINKS

WO AT BRI B
WATK ~ &K -

BHRK > B

Coca Cola, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite,
Soda Water, Tonic Water,

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

T 2 DA W o 06 28 55 In— IR ¥ £ © Al prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

M

glass

68

65

60

60

78

60
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